PAUL 8§ WINSON
COACHES

2025 - 2026

AM
[
Mountsorrel Walton Way - Renning End 07:50 —
Walton Way - just before Carnarvon Close 07:52 [
Walton Way - opp Edinburgh Way 07:54 :
Halstead Road - bus stop opp Churchill Road 07:56
Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery 07:58 @
Rothley Road bus shelter before school 08:00 '
The Green - bus shelter 08:03 —
Quorn Rawlins - Quorndon Fox bus stop 08:20 %
PM @_
=
Quorn Rawlins 15:10
Mountsorrel The Green - bus shelter 15:15
Rothley Road bus shelter before school 15:17 )
Rothley Road - Alpine House Surgery 15:20
Halstead Road - bus stop opp Churchill Road 15:22
Walton Way - opp Edinburgh Way 15:24 -
Walton Way - just before Carnarvon Close 15:26 E-
Walton Way - Renning End 15:30 %

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time.
All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions.

01509 232354



